ENGINEERING DATA SHEET
CC0519P
CONTACTOR
1PST-DB+AUX, 500 AMP/28 VDC
Permanent duty
Main contact 1PST-NC-DB Form Y
Auxiliary contact 1PDT (1NO + 1NC)
Coil supply Direct current

TERMINAL TYPES
SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM
NUMBERING SYSTEM
                                            CC0519P - M   M    R     28A
                                               |      |   |    |      |
   Basic series designation____________________|      |   |    |      |
   1-Mounting Style (M) ______________________________|   |    |      |
   2-Terminals Style (M) _________________________________|    |      |
   3-Coil Voltage Style (R) ___________________________________|      |
   4-Data Sheet Number (28A, xxx)[4]__________________________________|
Date of issue:  6/06 - 164 - Page 3 of 3
CODE M
40
60
70
60
35
3
28
CODE M
M10
M4
40
50
9
121±1
31 20
55 DIA
3
STANDARD TOLERANCE : ±0.5
DIMENSIONS IN MM
4 MOUNTING HOLES
4.5 DIA
PANEL CUTOUT
= WITH MOULDED BODY
6 STUDS
2 STUDS
11.5
4+
5 6
-3
7 8
99 16
16
CODE M :
METRIC THREADING
STANDARD TOLERANCE : ±0.5
DIMENSIONS IN MM
MAIN CONTACT COIL TERMINALS / AUXILIARY CONTACTS
- LOCKWASHER
2 EACH REQUIRED
- HEX. NUT
25 MAX LUG DIA
- FLAT WASHER
20 DIA LUG SEAT TYP
- LOCKWASHER
- HEX. NUT
6 EACH REQUIRED
8 DIA LUG SEAT TYP
10 MAX LUG DIA
- FLAT WASHER
6 M4 STUDS
2 M10 STUDS
6
8